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Name

Schneider Lorena
Hotz Alessa
Hammerli Julia
Andrich Michelle
Rist Jaqueline
Moser Elisabeth
Hofherr Ida-Lena
Neukomm Mascha
Schonenberger Lea
Altwegg Jasmin
Rlede Luana
Déauber Sarah
Koch Nicole

Name
Gabrail Nicolussi
Gerber Samuel

Name

Kopf Rosa, Bachmann Svenja
Hofherr Ida-Lena, Rist Jacqueline

Name

Niedermann Selina/Haas Stefanie
/Schénenberger Tina/Unternahrer

Valerie

Ledergerber Carole/Risi Nadine/
Schiirmann Flavia/Utiger Yvonne
Andermatt Angela/Gisler Sina/
Langenegger Tanja/Trussel Leonie
Unterndhrer Geraldine/Chellai

Chaima/

Schénenberger Lea/Kiing Elena

Name

Niedermann Selina/Haas Stefanie
/Schénenberger Tina/Unterndhrer

Valerie

Ledergerber Carole/Risi Nadine/
Schirmann Flavia/Utiger Yvonne

Gerber Samuel
Hotz Alessa
Hammerli Julia
Schonenberger Lea

Rangliste Swiss Cup Junioren 2019

ler Kunstradfahren JW U19

Verein

RC Hochst

Kunstrad Baar

Freie Radler Stafa
OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO Bregenz
OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO Bregenz

Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
RV Sirnach

RB Brugg

RV Wetzikon

ATB Windisch-Brugg

einger.

181,00
178,20
160,60
129,30
116,40
123,20
107,10
120,30
132,70
100,30
95,30

109,00
85,00

ler Kunstradfahren JM U19

Verein
OAMTC RV Hohenems
Radsport Wiilflingen

einger.
105,80
82,70

2er Kunstradfahren JW U19

Verein

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
ARBO Bregenz

4er Kunstradfahren J U19
Verein

Kunstradfahren Uzwil 1

Kunstrad Baar 1
Kunstrad Baar 2

Kunstradfahren Uzwil 2

EM Ausscheidungsfahren
Verein

Kunstradfahren Uzwil 1

Kunstrad Baar 1

Radsport Wiilflingen
Kunstrad Baar

Freie Radler Stafa
Kunstradfahren Uzwil

einger.

130,70
98,00

einger.

214,70

216,20

98,30

96,60

einger.

214,70

216,20

82,70

178,20
160,60
132,70

1.Runde
ausgef.

155,80
141,74
137,29
116,33
105,86
103,07
96,85
94,43
90,55
84,52
81,10
72,70
45,76

1.Runde
ausgef.

88,32

64,39

1.Runde
ausgef.

106,31
68,51

1.Runde
ausgef.

173,87

147,12

63,64

63,20

1.Runde
ausgef.

180,76

148,15

75,00
155,88
135,70
105,62

2.Runde
ausgef.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2.Runde
ausgef.
0,00
0,00

2.Runde
ausgef.

0,00
0,00

2.Runde
ausgef.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.Runde
ausgef.

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total

155,80
141,74
137,29
116,33
105,86
103,07
96,85
94,43
90,55
84,52
81,10
72,70
45,76

Total
88,32
64,39

Total

106,31
68,51

Total

173,87

147,12

63,64

63,20

Total

180,76

148,15

75,00
155,88
135,70
105,62






